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• MOBILE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 

NOHA 25HG/S
25 kg mobile powder extinguisher.
Contains 25 kg ABC ammonium 
phosphate powder.
Easy refill.
Stainless steel.
Aerosol propellant N2.
Working pressure14 bar.

NOHA 25HKA/S
25 kg mobile powder extinguisher.
Contains 25 kg BC potassium sulphate powder.
Easy refill.
Stainless steel.
Aerosol propellant N2.
Working pressure14 bar. 

NOHA 50HKA/S
50 kg mobile powder extinguisher.
Contains 50 kg BC potassium sulphate powder. 
Easy refill.
Stainless steel.
Aerosol propellant N2.
Working pressure14 bar.

NOHA 50HG/S
50 kg mobile powder extinguisher.
Contains 50 kg ABC ammonium 
phosphate powder.
Easy refill.
Stainless steel.
Aerosol propellant N2.
Working pressure14 bar.

NOHA mobile wheeled powder extinguishers are especially designed for the most demanding risks. Therefore, they 
are ideal for heavy industry, refineries, airports, oil platforms and onboard ships. The extinguishers are supplied with 
either ABC or BC high-quality powder. High quality and long duration give professional users the extra extinguishing 
effect to extinguish rather large fires. The extinguishers have wheels and main body manifactured in stainless steel to 
withstand the most demanding environments. Hold all necessary approvals for the respective areas of use.
Wheel mark in accordance to directive 96/98/EC & CE Marked in accordance to EN 1866-1 (PED 97/23/EC)

Order number

310 701

310 702

310 709

310 710

Brann-

klasse

ABC

BC

ABC

BC

Effective 

discharge time

35 sec.

35 sec.

50 sec.

50 sec.

Dimention

L x W x H (mm)

505 x 430 x 1060

505 x 430 x 1060

650 x 480 x 1100

650 x 480 x 1100

ModelL 

NOHA 25HG/S

NOHA 25HKA/S

NOHA 50HG/S

NOHA 50HKA/S

Total weight

53 kg

53 kg

84 kg

84 kg

EN-1866-1 

effektklasse

A IVB C

A IVB C

A IVB C

A IVB C

MED

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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