• MOBILE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

NOHA mobile wheeled powder extinguishers are especially designed for the most demanding risks. Therefore, they are ideal for heavy industry, refineries, airports, oil platforms and onboard ships. The extinguishers are supplied with either ABC or BC high-quality powder. High quality and long duration give professional users the extra extinguishing effect to extinguish rather large fires. The extinguishers have wheels and main body manifactured in stainless steel to withstand the most demanding environments. Hold all necessary approvals for the respective areas of use. Wheel mark in accordance to directive 96/98/EC & CE Marked in accordance to EN 1866-1 (PED 97/23/EC)



NOHA 25HG/S

25 kg mobile powder extinguisher. Contains 25 kg ABC ammonium phosphate powder. Easy refill. Stainless steel. Aerosol propellant N2. Working pressure14 bar.

NOHA 25HKA/S

25 kg mobile powder extinguisher. Contains 25 kg BC potassium sulphate powder. Easy refill. Stainless steel. Aerosol propellant N2. Working pressure14 bar.



NOHA 50HG/S

50 kg mobile powder extinguisher. Contains 50 kg ABC ammonium phosphate powder. Easy refill. Stainless steel. Aerosol propellant N2. Working pressure14 bar.

NOHA 50HKA/S

50 kg mobile powder extinguisher. Contains 50 kg BC potassium sulphate powder. Easy refill. Stainless steel. Aerosol propellant N2. Working pressure14 bar.

ModelL	Brann-	EN-1866-1	MED	Effective	Total weight	Dimention	Order number
	klasse	effektklasse	O	discharge time		$L \times W \times H (mm)$	
NOHA 25HG/S	ABC	A IVB C	Yes	35 sec.	53 kg	505 x 430 x 1060	310 701
NOHA 25HKA/S	BC	A IVB C	Yes	35 sec.	53 kg	505 x 430 x 1060	310 702
NOHA 50HG/S	ABC	A IVB C	Yes	50 sec.	84 kg	650 x 480 x 1100	310 709
NOHA 50HKA/S	BC	A IVB C	Yes	50 sec.	84 kg	650 x 480 x 1100	310 710